M. A. M. School of Engineering
Siruganur, Tiruchirappalli - 621 105.

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY 2019-20

Institution has designed the online questionnaire to assess the institutional performance through Student
Satisfaction Survey (SSS).

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/IFAIpOLSdwd1Whnn6klwoM7 xA6hyPvIbT2s32e K FnR3cXV6

RzK hA/viewform?usp=sf link

The result of Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) is summarized as below:

The Student Satisfaction Survey focuses on the overall learning experience of the students. The SSS was

conducted as per the standard questionnaire provided by the NAAC Bangalore. The brief observations

about the survey are as follows:

Total 367 responses are obtained from the students of UG and PG level programmes.
70.29% male and 29.71% female students participated in this Survey.
The students from B.E. Aeronautical Engineering, B.E.CSE, B.E.EEE, B.E.ECE, B.E. Mechanical

Engineering, B.E. Mechatronics Engineering and M.E. Power Electronics and Drives involved in the
survey.

Average Student Satisfaction Index : 88.62%

Student Satisfaction Index as reflected in survey

Sr.
N Questionnaires % of Student Satisfaction
0.
1 How much of the syllabus was Covered in the 80.65% students of the students were satisfied with the
class? syllabus covered.
) How well did the teachers prepare for the 90.74% students were satisfied with the preparations
classes? of the teachers in class.
5 How well were the teachers able to 94.82% students were satisfied with the
communicate? communication of teachers.



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdwd1Whnn6k1woM7_xA6hyPvIbT2s32e_K_FnR3cXV6RzK_hA/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdwd1Whnn6k1woM7_xA6hyPvIbT2s32e_K_FnR3cXV6RzK_hA/viewform?usp=sf_link

The teacher’s approach to teaching can best

95.37% of students were satisfied with the teacher’s

4
be described as approach to teaching.
5 Fairness of the internal evaluation process by | 80.11% of the students were satisfied with the fairness
the teachers. of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
5 Was your performance in assignments 87.19% students were satisfied with the discussions of
discussed with you? performance in assignments.
o o ] ] 94.01% of students were satisfied with the active
The institute takes active interest in promoting ] o ) ) ) )
) ) . . interest taken by institute in promoting internship,
7 internship, student exchange, field visit ] o .
. student exchange, and field visit opportunities for
opportunities for students.
students.
The teaching and mentoring process in your 94.55% students were satisfied with the teaching and
8 institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and mentoring process facilitated to them for their
emotional growth. cognitive, social and emotional growth.
9 The institution provides multiple opportunities to | 93.19% of students were satisfied with the multiple
learn and grow. opportunities provided to learn and grow.
Teachers inform you about your expected 85.01% of students were agreed that, Teachers
10 competencies, course outcomes and programme informed them about expected competencies, course
outcomes outcomes and programme outcomes.
1 Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an 86.10% students were satisfied with the necessary
assigned task to you. follow-up taken with an assigned task by mentor.
) 84.47% students were satisfied with the teacher’s
The teachers illustrate the concepts through ) )
12 o illustrations of the concepts through examples and
examples and applications. o
applications.
The teachers identify your strengths and encourage | 95.10% of the students were agreed that, teachers
13 you with providing right level of challenges. identify their strengths and encourage them with
providing right level of challenges.
S 82.56% of the students were agreed that, teachers are
Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and S ]
14 able to identify their weaknesses and help them to

help you to overcome them.

overcome it.




The institution makes effort to engage students in

95.64% students were satisfied with the institutions

effort to engage them in the monitoring, review and

15 the monitoring, review and continuous quality . o )
) ) ] continuous quality improvement of the teaching
improvement of the teaching learning process. ]
learning process.
o ) 82.29% of students were satisfied with the student
The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, ] o
o ] o ] centric methods adopted by institute/ teachers such as
such as experiential learning, participative learning o . D .
16 ] ] ] experiential learning, participative learning and
and problem-solving methodologies for enhancing . . . .
) ) problem-solving methodologies for enhancing learning
learning experiences. ]
experiences.
o ] 92.10% of students were agreed that, Teachers
Teachers encourage you to participate in o ) )
17 ) o encourage them to participate in extracurricular
extracurricular activities o
activities.
o 80.65% of students were satisfied with the efforts
Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to o ) ]
) T ] . made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills,
18 inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability ) ) - )
) life skills and employability skills to make them ready
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
for the world of work.
81.70% of students agreed that, teachers use ICT tools
What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as ) o )
19 ) o ) ] such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. )
teaching.
) ) ) | 95.37% of students were agreed that, the overall
The overall quality of teaching- learning process in ] ) ] S )
20 o ) quality of teaching-learning process in this institute is
your institute is very good
very good.
Students suggested following things for improvement
of teaching -learning experience and support
) ) ) ) mechanism in regard with:
Give three observations/suggestions to improve the o .
) ] ] *Provision of sports facility
21 overall teaching- learning experiences and support

mechanism in your institution.

*Enrichment of Central Library with new reference and
text books as per the revision of syllabi
*Arrangement of more number of field visits and

industrial visits.
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Timestamp Email Address Name of the Student | Year |Department syllabus was covered in__|teachers prepare for the _|teachers able to to teaching can best be __|evaluation process by the _|in discussed |active interest in mentoring process in your |multiple to |about your expected necessary follow-up with _|the concepts through ur strengths and identify your weaknesses _|effort to engage students _|use student centric lyou to participate in the institute/ teachers to__|teachers use ICT tools __|teaching-learning process |leamning experience in your institution
6/18/2020 14:04: com v v Engineering |2 - 55 to 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 4 - Always fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent  [2-50-69% 4 —Strongly agree Nothing
6/18/2020 14: com - |cse 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 3 - Sometimes effective |3~ Very Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 12— Partially 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Good teaching
6/18/2020 14:17:04 |k vijayakumar0201@gmail.com v Engineering (4 - 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3~ Very Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree No comment's
6/18/2020 14:22:37|msdhussain514655@gmail.com ':ugs”:%HAMMED Il |Mechatronics Engineering |4 — 85 to 100% 4 “Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes effective  |d— Excellent 3~ Usually fair 4~ Every time 14 — Regutarly 4 — significantly 1 _ Disagree 4~ Every time 14— Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Funy 4~ Every time 1_ Disagree 0 Not at all |4 — Strongly agree 4~ Toa great extent 3-70-89% 3_ Agree 'S'"“":S::::;;’m ;::f::;: ;Ce"f:wm‘ am
61812020 14:23:33 01 owndarya.L il [Mechatronics Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective |3~ Very Good 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 3 Often 2 - Moderately 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Improve conversation with English
6/18/2020 14:25:11 arikaran0401s@gmail.com s. Arkaran i |cse 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually > 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 2- 3 - Agree 1~ Very litle 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Very useful to lackdown
6/18/2020 14:26:33 monamednazeem2911@gmailcom [\ MOHAMED i |cse 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 3 - Agree Good
6/18/2020 14:26:43apavithiraa2000@gmail.com A Pavithra i |cse 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 Agree 1. Efforts should be taken to improve practical knowledge
6/18/2020 14:30:59 |suruthiselva01@gmail.com Suruthis i |eee 3-701084%0ption2 |2 - Poory 1- Generall ineffective |4~ Excellent 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 0- Strongly disagree |4 — Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Mam school of Engineering
6/18/2020 14:32:53 | hasinivani97@gmail.com ANUPRIYA C Il |Aeronautical Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 2 - Moderately 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 14 - Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Above 90% 3 - Agree No comments
6/18/2020 14:33:01 | poojamarypooja@gmail.com POOJAY IV |Aeronautical Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree i i
6/18/2020 14:34:17 |sathish113sa@gmail.com R Sathish Kumar IV |Aeronautical Engineering |4 — 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 14 - Always fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 3 — Very well |4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time. 4 - Every time 4 - Fully 4 - Every time |4 - Strongly agree 4 To a great extent |4 — Strongly agree 4 - To a great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree sifoyeucz's:r"“a""‘"g words using
6/18/2020 14:34:58 vishall.aero27@gmail.com Vishali M IV |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4 Toa great extent 3-70-89% 3 Agree Its very useful
6/18/2020 14:35:09 ashifmd2820@gmail.com Ashif md - |eee 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Nothing
6/18/2020 14:37:37 ragulsrd123@gmail.com RAGUL.S IV |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Very nice super excellent
6/18/2020 14:38:00 thiruneeland@gmail.com Thiruneelan il [Mechatronics Engineering |2 - 55 to 69% 1 - Indifferently 3 - Sometimes effective |1~ Fair 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 2 - Sometimes 3 Very well 12 - Neutral A~ > A~ 3 - Reasonably 2- 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 1 - Disagree 0 Notatall 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral ok
6/18/2020 14:40:37 vidhyakinzlee@gmail.com Pvidhyasree il |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4 Toa great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree MAM school of engineering
6/18/2020 14:41:49 jothi5010@gmail.com Jjothilakshmi v |eee 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree [This teaching are continuing
6/18/2020 14:42:10|vishnupv381 @gimail.com P.vishnu i |eee 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 Just satisfactorlly (2 Good 3 - Usually fair 2- 2 - Sometimes 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually > A~ 12 Partially 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 1 - Disagree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Good
6/18/2020 14: om i Engineering (370 t0 84%Option 2 |3 - Saisfactorly 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 12— Sometimes 3 Very well 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
6/18/2020 14:44:02]ssrobin144@gmail.com S.Robin IV |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
6/18/2020 14:50:26 | kaviyasundaram1119@gmail.com  [S kaviya il |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4 Toa great extent 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 3 - Agree [ have loamad & 1ot about o department and socil fesponsibl also
6/18/2020 14:50:36 | plsmugesh144@gmail.com Mugesh kumar. B IV |Mechatronics Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3~ Very Good 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Strongly agree 4 Toa great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Learing experience is good and excellent
6/18/2020 14:52:33|suriya18333@gmail.com P. Mugil Suriya v |eee 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 Agree No more suggestions
6/18/2020 14:52:50|seethadhandapanier@gmail.com  |Seetha - |eee 3-701084%0ption2 |4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4~ Toa great extent 3-70-89% 3 Agree communication skills, peaceful mind, lean to practical knowledge
6/18/2020 14:55:16 |yuvashri49@gmail.com R. Yuvashri il |Aeronautical Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 12— Sometimes 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Very useful
6/18/2020 14:56:34|menakaashokan2000@gmail.com  [Menaka A W |eEe 3-70t084%O0ption2 |3 — Satisfactorily 3~ Sometimes effective |3 — Very Good 3~ Usually fair 3 Usually 3~ Often 3~ Very well 3 Agree 3 Usually 3~ Usually 3 Usually 3 _ Reasonably 4 — Every time 3 Agree 3~ Moderate 3 Agree 3~ Moderate 3-70-89% 3_ Agree f‘:'sy‘"l:"fa': S:::A ‘:‘r‘r::‘;'r:‘:‘s"::‘z ‘;‘:&;":‘\‘::!"c';;“‘::” d°e‘§fez‘;:;"mw
6/18/2020 14:57:34|raghusaran 18@gmail.com Raghu - |eee 3-701084%0ption 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 2 - Moderately 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree ok
6/18/2020 15:02:40|gokulmass822@gmail.com M. Gokulnath il |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
6/18/2020 om Yamuna p i |eee 14-85t0 100% 2 - Poorly 2 Just satisfactorlly (2 Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 12— Sometimes 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree A~ 3 - Usually 0 - Never 4~ Fuly 0 - Never 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 1 - Disagree 3 - Moderate 14 - Above 90% 1 - Disagree 1 those students are not reached in teaching and leaming impurities
6/18/2020 15:03:50 indiraselvanaeronautical@gmail.com  [T.Indira IV |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 Very well 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
6/18/2020 15:04:02]abiaero22@gmail.com M. Abirami il |Aeronautical Engineering |2 - 55 0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Toa great extent 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
6/18/2020 1 5@gmail.com RANJITHKUMARR [l |CSE 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 0- Unfair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 1-30-49% 3 - Agree Improve the technical support and practical experience
6/18/2020 15:06:17 |aerosafty100@gmail.com ABDUL RAHMAN K [l |Aeronautical Engineering |2 — 55 to 69% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 2 - Good 14 — Aways fair 4 - Every time |2 - Sometimes 1 - Marginally 1 - Disagree 0- Never 4 - Every time. 4 - Every time 3 - Reasonably {Z,’ |4 - Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent 3 - Agree 2 - Some what |4 — Above 90% 3 - Agree !:s;‘:“":h"e":g::ﬂgm;sﬁ :s":s""sl:el‘sf:rdy o :‘:ﬁ :::’:’h: ::&:"zi‘ d":g"“
6/18/2020 15:08:20|mkalexniju17999@gmail.com M. Alex nijanthan IV |Aeronautical Engineering |2 - 55 to 69% 2 - Poorly 14 - Always effective 1- Fair 3 - Usually fair 2- 12— Sometimes 3 Very well 1 - Disagree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 1~ Rarely 0- Unable to 0 - Never 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 12~ Neutral 1~ Very litle 14 - Above 90% 1 - Disagree Leam
6/18/2020 15:11:48 sathishraj1204@gmail.com Sathish raj IV |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
6/18/2020 15:13:40|kowsi0361 @gmail.com K KOWSALYA IV [Mechatronics Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 12— Sometimes unfair |1~ Rarely 1 - Rarely 4 - Significantly 12 - Neutral 4~ Every time > 3 - Usually 1 - Siightly 4~ Every time 12~ Neutral 4 Toa great extent 1 - Disagree 1~ Very litle 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Good
6/18/2020 15:14:33 vinitha7475@gmail.com Vinitha.v i |cse 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 0- Unfair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 1-30-49% 3 - Agree Improve technical support and pracical experience
6/18/2020 15:14:41|nandhiniraj8525@gmail.com NANDHINI R IV |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 3 - Agree Please diminish our testing because already lot of times we were attended.
6/18/2020 151502 thowteskrahmant23@gmailcom  [Voramed Thowleek - ggg 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Toa great extent 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Very good teaching and exiend communication process
6/18/2020 15:15:11 rajanpazhani1998@gmail.com Rajarajan v |eee 3-701084%0ption2 |3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3 — Very Good 4 - Always fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 1~ Marginally 1 - Disagree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 0 - Never 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Much over
6/18/2020 15:18:45| mohammetajudeenta@amailom [Vt emre” n |eee 3-701084%0ption2 |4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree
6/18/2020 15:20:45 | palaniaero35@gmail.com P. Palanisamy il |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Know our department opportunities and Good
6/18/2020 15:22:23]ifath142@gmail.com AHMED RIFATH il [Mechatronics Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3 — Very Good 2 Sometimes unfair |2~ 12— Sometimes 2 - Moderately 12~ Neutral A~ > A~ 12 Partially 2- 12~ Neutral 2 - Some what 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 3 - Agree
6/18/2020 15:24:23 | preethi.selvam2732000@gmail.com  [Preethika i |cse 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usually fair 1~ Rarely 1 - Rarely 2 - Moderately 12 - Neutral 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 1-30-49% 3 - Agree Everything is good
6/18/2020 15:29:06| ""\“awkasm""a”aga"e‘ 2001@gmail.co |ty v Il |Aeronautical Engineering |4 — 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 12 - Just satisfactorily 4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 - Often 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
6/18/2020 15:31:32|whatsappsaravanan25@gmail.com  [Saravanan v |eee 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3 — Very Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree IMAM School of Engineering
6/18/2020 15:35:00 jenithbala07@gmail.com Jenith kumar.B Il [Mechatronics Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |4— Excellent 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 4 - Significantly 12 - Neutral 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 12~ Neutral 4 Toa great extent 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Voo problams o be teached for roblematic subjects
6/18/2020 15:42:04 ajayzion875@gmail.com Ajay.A Il [Mechatronics Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 Just satisfactorlly (2 Good 3 - Usually fair 2- 2 - Sometimes 2 - Moderately 3 - Agree 3 - Usually > 1~ Rarely 3 - Reasonably 2- 12 - Neutral 0 Not atall 12~ Neutral 2 - Some what 14 - Above 90% 2 - Neutral Classes need more av coordination, clear explaination
6/18/2020 15:43:39 lamuya.tnj@gmail.com (Abdul Latif S il [Mechatronics Engineering |2 - 55 to 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3~ Very Good 12— Sometimes unfair |3~ Usually 2 - Sometimes 2 - Moderately 12 - Neutral 3 - Usually 3 - Usually A~ 12— Partially 3 - Usually 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 14 - Above 90% 2 Neutral
6/18/2020 15:49:46 | bselvakumar2001@gmail.com B Selva kumar i |cse 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
6/18/2020 15:50:17|msmano3786@gmail.com P.MANOJKUMAR  [Il | Mechatronics Engineering (4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 3 - Sometimes effective |4— Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree |Almost wel
6/18/2020 om Reka.X v |cse 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 2 - Sometimes 2 - Moderately 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 2- 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Teach with real time examples ,
6/18/2020 15:55:27 senthivel12@gmail.com . Kamali i |eee 3-701084%0ption2 |4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree IMAM School of Engineering
6/18/2020 16:00:32 rajkmkv1498@gmail.com Rajkumar IV |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Very well
6/18/2020 16:03:58|sarmasankar2000@gmail.com s. sama - |cse 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
6/18/2020 16:11:39| manjumanjula5700@gmail.com MMANJULA - |cse 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3 — Very Good 2 - Sometimes unfair |3~ Usually 3 Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree |Always good
6/18/2020 16:34:26| honestraj0008@gmail.com R Rajaselvan. Il |Mechatronics Engineering |2 — 55 to 69% 2 - Poorly 12 — Just satisfactorily 1- Fair 0 Unfair 1 — Rarely 0- Never 1 Marginally 3 Agree 1 — Rarely > 1 — Rarely 1 _ Slightly 3 Usually 3 Agree 1~ Very little 12 — Neutral 0 Not at all 14 — Above 90% 1 — Disagree Sr“‘f:r':;‘e”z:i :’n'f:'!z‘:":'::': 5‘3;‘::‘:’"3' explaination. And then motivate
6/18/2020 16:37:37 jaysurya2121@gmail.com Jayasurya J | |Acronautical Engineering |2 - 55 0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective |3~ Very Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 12— Partially 2- 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Sorry, | don't have any idea
6/18/2020 16:45:05|567asfaq@gmail.com Asfaq Meeran K IV |Aeronautical Engineering |3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 |4 ~Thoroughly |4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 3 - Usually fair 4 - Every time |2 - Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 12 - Neutral 1 Very lttle 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral E:f:;‘l’fafafg :::we[ﬁ'z fr:t“:::" ::“: ::“::E"t‘{‘;"’na:::’jf’; ﬁ:":j:“e
6/18/2020 16:4¢ om i Engineering [0 ~Below 30% 3 - Satisfactorily 12— Just satisfactorily |3~ Very Good 2 - Sometimes unfair |3~ Usually 14 - Regularly 2 - Moderately 0- Strongly disagree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 1 - Disagree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 Agree |
6/18/2020 16:51:01 sriramnivas1104@gmail.com S.SRIRAMNIVAS |1 |Mechatronics Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fully 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4 Toa great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree | suggested that the tsaching meihods il skghtly change for students
6/18/2020 17:01:20|hedshala@gmail.com 'S HEDSHALA I |ece 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 2 - Moderately 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 12 Partially 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral None
6/18/2020 17:02:47 | priyaece2806@gmail.com [M-AM school of v |ece 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4 Toa great extent 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Provide more real time examples
6/18/2020 17:09:19 jencyelakkiya9@gmail.com Jency elakkiya. A Il [ECE 3-701084%0ption 2 |3 Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 3 Often 3 Very well 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Strongly agree 4 Toa great extent 3-70-89% 3 - Agree [We need more effective communication with us
6/18/2020 17:11:17 kasthuriias54@gmail.com Kasthuri.s - |ece 3-701084%0ption 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time > 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Very excellent
6/18/2020 17: 12@gmailcom | M. v |ece 3-701084%0ption2 |4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 3 - Agree Ni
6/18/2020 17:15:11|md54divya@gmail.com M.Divya v |ece 3-701084%0ption 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
6/18/2020 17:16:10|dhanapriya2801@gmail.com Vudatha Dhanapriya |Ill |ECE 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 Just satisfactorlly (2 Good 12— Sometimes unfair |3~ Usually 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree A~ 14 - Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Nothing
6/18/2020 17:16:35|guru2415prasath@gmail.com GURUPRASATHG (Il |Aeronautical Engineering  |1- 30 to 54% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 12— Sometimes unfair |4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 2 - Some what 0 - Below 20% 3 - Agree .
6/18/2020 17:16:38|Sandhiyaece8@gmail.com M. Sandhiya - |ece 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 12— Sometimes unfair |4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Mamse
6/18/2020 17:21:19|abi692102@gmail.com s Abinaya - |ece 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 12— Sometimes unfair |4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 4~ Toa great extent 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Very good
6/18/2020 17: om Kaviya - |ece 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Make Use of Tutoring.
6/18/2020 17:28:13|amrethaé12@gmail.com M Amretha | |ece 3-701084%0ption2 |3 - Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usually fair 4 - Every time 3 - Often 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 4 - To a great extent 3-70-89% 3 - Agree :\":ri i“‘:: n’:f::““‘;eas of leaming and they encourage me to do more and
6/18/2020 17:29:05 |kvel0511@gmail.com S kulanthaivel | |Acronautical Engineering |3~ 701084%Option 2 |2 - Poorly 3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 3 - Usually fair 2- 3 Often 2 - Moderately 3 - Agree A~ 3 - Usually A~ 3 - Reasonably 2- 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 12 - Neutral 1~ Very litle 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Mam school of engineering
6/18/2020 17:32:20|creamydoll172@gmail.com M.sowmiya - |cse 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree No queries, this type of coaching is very comfortable to us.
6/18/2020 17:45:15|menakajothivel308@gmail.com J menaka n |ece 3-701084%0ption2 |4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree We really learned many this during this quarantine
6/18/2020 17:46:47 | preethy055@gmail.com R pavithra v |ece 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 0- Unfair 2- 12— Sometimes 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 12 - Neutral 4~ Toa great extent 3-70-89% 3 - Agree |All students and teachers are communicate with English
6/18/2020 17:48:50|agneejothi1234@gmail.com Agneeswaran | |eee 0 -Below 30% 0-Won'tteach atal |0 Very Poor 0- poor 0- Unfair 0- Never 12— Sometimes 0- Not at al 12~ Neutral 1 - Rarely 1 - Rarely A~ 0- Unable to 0 - Never 12~ Neutral 0 Not atall 0 - Strongly disagree 0~ Not at al 0 - Below 20% 0 Strongly disagree  [Poor
6/18/2020 18:07:36 jackwinjandro@gmail.com PJACKVIN JANDRO [l |Aeronautical Engineering |4 — 85 to 100% 4 “Thoroughly 0~ Very poor 4- Excellent 4 — Atways fair 4 — Every time 14 — Regutarly 4 — significantly |4 — Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14— Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Funy 4~ Every time |4 — Strongly agree 4~ Toa great extent |4 — Strongly agree 4~ Toa great extent 14 — Above 90% 4 _Strongly agree :':’e"r:i':zd that overall teaching performance are good by the faculty
6/18/2020 18:16:23kingrajkumar009@grmail.com Rajkumar Il [Mechatronics Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 2 - Poorly 12— Just satisfactorly - Fair 2 - Sometimes unfair 0- Never 2 - Moderately 12~ Neutral A~ 0 1 don't have a mentor |1~ Rarely 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 0 - Strongly disagree |4 — To a great extent 1 - Disagree 0 Not atall 14 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree No idea
6/18/2020 18:16:53jackwinjandro@gmail.com PJACKVIN JANDRO |l  |Aeronautical Engineering |4 — 85 to 100% 4 “Thoroughly 14 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Aiways fair 4~ Every time 14 — Regutarly 4 — significantly |4 — Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14— Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Funy 4~ Every time |4 — Strongly agree 4~ Toa great extent |4 — Strongly agree 4~ Toa great extent 3-70-89% 4 _Strongly agree :':’e"r:i':zd that overall teaching performance aregood by the faculty
6/18/2020 18:18:52|dineshviji703@gmail.com Dinesh - |eee 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3 — Very Good 1 - Usually unfair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 1~ Very litle 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree No coaching class
6/18/2020 18:22:42|granafpaul@gmail.com P.Granaf | fose 2-551069% 4 ~Thoroughly 1- Generally ineffective |3 — Very Good 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 3- Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree | observed that overall teaching is very good by the faculty members
6/18/2020 18:33 com A i |ece 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Toa great extent 3 - Agree 4 Toa great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Very good
6/18/2020 18:35:29|dhivyadeivam28@gmail.com Dhivya v - |eee 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 0 - Below 20% 3 - Agree




6/18/2020 18:38:07 | rabinpeter0143@gmail.com Rabin i |eee 3-701084%0ption 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3~ Very Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4 Toa great extent 3-70-89% 3 Agree Good
6/18/2020 18:41:49 arrshad000@gmail.com MAbdul Rahman Il [EEE 2-551069% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 Agree Better experience
6/18/2020 18:45:47 |ahmedfaisald171@gmail.com Ahamed Faisal A Il [Mechatronics Engineering |4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 14 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 4 - Fully 4 - Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate |4 - Strongly agree 4 - To a great extent 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Conduct practicle workshops
6/18/2020 18:46:07 yuvasrir65@gmail.com Yuvasri. R v |eee 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 4 - Always fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 - Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good teaching and i had good experience
6/18/2020 18:57:38|gspocja2001@gmail.com Pooja.G i |cse 3-701084%0ption2 |4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4 Toa great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Good
6/18/2020 19:22:05|anbarasan2801@gmail.com Anbarasan.S il [Mechatronics Engineering |3~ 701084%Option2 |1 - Indifferently 1= Generally ineffective |2~ Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 0- Never 2 - Moderately 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 12— Partially 3 - Usually 12~ Neutral 2 - Some what 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Institution
6/18/2020 19:23:41 rajkumar1822000@gmail.com raj Kumar il [Mechatronics Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 2 - Sometimes unfair |3~ Usually 2 - Sometimes 3 Very well 12 - Neutral 3 - Usually > 1~ Rarely 12— Partially 3 - Usually 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 1 - Disagree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 3 Agree Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts
6/18/2020 20:16:29 lakshmi1003bala@gmail.com Balajim Il [Mechatronics Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 2 - Good 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 2 - Moderately 12~ Neutral 3 - Usually 4 - Every time A~ 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 12~ Neutral 4~ Toa great extent 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 Agree Good
6/18/2020 20:30:57 ak.guna2299@gmai.com Gunavathi.A - |ece 3-701084%0ption2 |4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 1 - Rarely 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 1~ Very litle 12~ Neutral 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Exam schedules we are don't like it& coaching process in Au exam time
6/18/2020 20:32:09 josephprasanth1999@gmail.com  |Prasanth.P IV [Mechatronics Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 3 - Agree Excellent
6/18/2020 20:38:25 | fotamils7@gmail.com Tamilselvi A v [cse 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree o o arming
6/18/2020 20:40:04 |kannusamymalavika@gmail.com (K. Malavika - |ece 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 Agree Good
6/18/2020 20:44:02|hagooibu27@gmail.com Sangeetha - |ece 3-701084%0ption 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Above 90% 3 - Agree |Always good
6/18/2020 com P.Nancy Mary il Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree M.AM Scho of Engineering
6/18/2020 I.com D il [Mechanical Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 1~ Generall ineffective |2~ Good 2 - Sometimes unfair |3~ Usually 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 12 - Neutral 1~ Rarely 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 1 - Siightly 4~ Every time 1 - Disagree 1~ Very litle 1 - Disagree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Don't angry in your students
6/18/2020 20:56:30 |sathyananthini1234@gmail.com Sathya.N v |ece 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree [Very wellteaching
6/18/2020 20:57:28 | kowsalya4009@gmail.com Kowsalya.R - |cse 3-701084%0ption 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3 — Very Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4 Toa great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Good
6/18/2020 21:14:57 anithachandhiran123@gmail.com  |Anitha devi v [cse 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 - Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 4 Toa great extent 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Above 90% 3 - Agree Good
6/18/2020 21:33:53]thilagavathikaman791@gmail.com (K thilagavathi v |cse 2-551069% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
6/18/2020 21:37:39 arivu0822@gmail.com s.arivazhagan Il [Mechatronics Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 12— Sometimes 3 Very well 12 - Neutral 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral lgood
6/18/2020 21:38:19|abithabinesh1998@gmail.com A Kavitha v |cse 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree No
6/18/2020 21:4 om kv |cse 14— 85 t0 100% 4 “Thoroughly 14 — Always effective 3~ Very Good 4 — Atways fair 4 — Every time 3~ Often 3~ Very well 3 Agree 3 Usually 3~ Usually 3 Usually 4~ Funy 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4 - Toa great extent 14 - Strongly agree 4 - Toa great extent 3-70-89% 3 Agree ; ?/‘l"“;“;::::'::c‘:a"'er
6/18/2020 22:33:26|swethalawrence28 @gmail.com Lswetha n |ece 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usually fair 0- Never 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 01 don't have a mentor 3 — Usually 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 Agree Impure the teaching
6/18/2020 23:12:31|banufirB1 @gmail.com N Firthose Banu v |csE 14-85t0 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 Just satisfactorlly (2 Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 1~ Marginally 12~ Neutral 3 - Usually > 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 1-30-49% 2 Neutral
6/19/2020 6:09:43|monieee72@gmail.com Monika. P v |eee 3-701084%0ption 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 1= Generally ineffective |2~ Good 0- Unfair 2- 14 - Regularly 2 - Moderately 12 - Neutral 0- Never 3 - Usually 1~ Rarely 12 Partially 0 - Never 12~ Neutral 0 Not atall 1 - Disagree 1~ Very litle 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Maduret
6/19/2020 6:10:25 vishnuraja19v@gmail.com Vishnu Il [Mechatronics Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 12— Sometimes 3 Very well 3 - Agree A~ 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 12 Partially 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
6/19/2020 7:07:14 ssheelan143@gmail.co Sathiya sheelan | |ece 3-701084%0ption2 |3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3 — Very Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 - Often 2 - Moderately 1 - Disagree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 12 - Neutral 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Mam school engineer ing
6/19/2020 7:25:59|rajeshmaha289@gmail.com Rajesh Kannan Il [Mechatronics Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Toa great extent 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 3 - Agree [ Thank you so much to involve to encourage the students
6/19/2020 7:28:49 |pskpandi1402@gmail.com SIVAKUMAR P | |eee 3-701084%0ption 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 12— Sometimes 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually > 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 2- 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 2 Neutral Take smart work
6/19/2020 7:43:11|aswin2periyasamy@gmail.com (Aswin AP il [Mechatronics Engineering [0 ~Below 30% 2 - Poorly 12— Just satisfactorly - Fair 0- Unfair 2- — Rarely 1~ Marginally 0- Strongly disagree 1~ Rarely 3 - Usually 1~ Rarely 12 Partially 4~ Every time 1 - Disagree 1~ Very litle 0 - Strongly disagree ~ Very itle 0 - Below 20% 1 - Disagree Good need lttle improvement
6/19/2020 8:02:32 satheshkumar4444@gmail.com Satheesh Kumar (Il |Mechatronics Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Above 90% 3 - Agree Very good
6/19/2020 8:1 com i Engineering (1~ 30 to 54% 2 - Poorly 1~ Generally ineffective |1 Fair 0- Unfair 1~ Rarely 1 - Rarely 2 - Moderately 1 - Disagree 0- Never 01 don't have a mentor |0~ Never 0- Unable to 0 - Never 0 - Strongly disagree 0~ Not at al 0 - Strongly disagree 0~ Not at al 14 - Above 90% 0 Strongly disagree  [Nothing
6/19/2020 8:19:55sanjai1332000s@gmail.com Sanjai Il [Mechatronics Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3 — Very Good 3 - Usually fair 2- 1 - Rarely 1~ Marginally 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 0 - Below 20% 3 - Agree No answer
6/19/2020 om Umarani vV | |ece 14— 85 t0 100% 3 Satistactorily 14 — Always effective 4— Excellent 4 — Atways fair 4~ Every time 14 — Regularly 3~ Very well 14 — Strongly agree 3 Usually 3~ Usually 4~ Every time 4 — Funy 2- 12 - Neutral 4 - Toa great extent 14 - Strongly agree 4 - Toa great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree :T;I’I“‘ b;fi::;g’é‘;’:mge ans in our community of a class improve the
6/19/2020 8:44:56aplalu2001@gmail.com LALUPRASHANTH-A (Il |Mechatronics Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 2 - Sometimes unfair |4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Above 90% 3 - Agree No comments
6/19/2020 12:24:12|5ubha288311@gmail.com Subha S n |ece 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 3 - Sometimes effective |4— Excellent 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Useful to us
6/19/2020 19:42:03 fazilafathima.b28062002@gmail.com  |B.Fazila Fathima | |ece 14 - 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 3 - Sometimes effective |4— Excellent 14 — Aways fair 4 - Every time 4 - Regularly 4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 14 — Every time. 4 - Every time 14 - Fully 4 - Every time |4 - Strongly agree 4 - To a great extent |4 - Strongly agree 4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree 5: ?;::’ gg:’rg‘cc‘z& Visual Media To Engage Students Well
6/20/2020 11:40:55 baskerandhurai@gmail.com D.Baskeran Il [Mechatronics Engineering |2 - 55 to 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 Just satisfactorlly (2 Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 12— Sometimes 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 3 - Usually > A~ 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 Agree Excellent
8/4/2020 15:08:06shafvanshad 136@gmail.com MOHAMED SHAFVAN|Ill  [CSE 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Need current time example with detailed in all subjects.
8/4/2020 17:03:34|nitheeshmechat2020@gmail.com |Nitheesh M IV [Mechatronics Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 3 Agree ves
8/4/2020 17:28:01 |akalyakannan25@gmail.com Akalya k Il |Mechanical Engineering |3 - 70 to 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 3 - Usually fair 4 - Every time |2 - Sometimes. 2 - Moderately 12 - Neutral ,2,’ 4 - Every time. ,2,’ 0- Unable to 0 - Never 12 - Neutral 3 - Moderate 0 - Strongly disagree 1 Verylttle |4 — Above 90% 2 - Neutral zm’fZ‘:";:?ecg:j"ﬂn';:::"fnz"‘:‘?tf‘z‘w‘y‘;‘;!‘; 52‘;@:?;\?3!;2; our
8/4/2020 17:32:24 shalinipriya278@gmail.com Shalinipriya il [Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 3 Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 12 - Neutral 3 - Moderate 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 250 - 69% 2 Neutral Good
8/4/2020 17:36:54sabithalis05@gmail.com Sabith il Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 t0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 2 - Moderately 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |2 Neutral 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Nize
8/4/2020 17. com | |Mechanical Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4 Toa great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree very nice insitution and then good hard work then | impress the institution
8/4/2020 17:43 com | fose 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4 Toa great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree ves
8/4/2020 17:52:28|viahva1071999@gmail.com Vishva. B IV |Mechanical Engineering ~ |1- 30 to 54% 2 - Poorly |2 — Just satisfactorily 2~ Good |2 — Sometimes unfair |3 — Usually 12 — Sometimes 2 _ Moderately 12 — Neutral 3 Usually 0~ 1 don't have a mentor |1 — Rarely 4~ Funy 0~ Never 12 — Neutral 1~ Very little 0 - Strongly disagree |3 — Moderate 1-30-49% 1 — Disagree :“h';":;':gf :’;ﬁe":‘i‘!ﬁa‘m”e students.. And give the best teaching on
8/4/2020 18:06:44)frosekhan04@gamil.com Frosekhan il Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 t0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 Just satisfactorlly (2 Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 12— Sometimes 2 - Moderately 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually A~ 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 250 - 69% 2 - Neutral Good
8/4/2020 18:07:04 sachinbharathi1750@gmail.com P Bharathi il [Mechanical Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Satisfaction
8/4/2020 18:15:41 com G il [Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 Just satisfactorlly (2 Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 Very well 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 0 - Never 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Nice
8/4/2020 18:18:44balasi5747@gmail.com SJ balamurugan il Mechanical Engineering (1~ 30 to 54% 2 - Poorly 1= Generally ineffective |2~ Good 1 - Usually unfair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually A~ 12— Partially 2- 12 - Neutral 2 - Some what 12~ Neutral 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Nice
8/4/2020 18:22:31|mdishaiko@gmail.com T. Md ishaik il Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 t0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 1- Fair 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 12— Sometimes 3 Very well 12 - Neutral A~ 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 14 - Strongly agree 2 - Some what 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Good
8/4/2020 18:26:35|madhan6057@gmail.com Madhan R IV Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Fully 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree No comments
8/4/2020 18:34:41 com il |Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 t0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 Very well 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 12 - Neutral 2 - Some what 250 - 69% 2 - Neutral Good
8/4/2020 18:34:59|akash30051999@gmail.com s.Akash IV Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 4~ Toa great extent 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 3 - Agree Nothing they are perfect
8/4/2020 18:41:43 barathiraja05071999@gmailcom  M.BARATHIRAJA  [IV | Mechanical Engineering (4 — 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Always fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 3 - Agree M.AM school of engineering
8/4/2020 18:51:07 |ammuakak1998@gmail.com RAMMU n |ece - 30 t0 54% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 Just satisfactorlly (2 Good 2 Sometimes unfair |2~ 12— Sometimes 2 - Moderately 12~ Neutral A~ 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 12~ Neutral 2 - Some what 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 250 - 69% 2 - Neutral Good
8/4/2020 18:55:06|sachinryonav@gmail.com AV Sachin Ryon Il [Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly |4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 14 — Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 14 - Every time. 4 - Every time 4 - Fully 4 - Every time |4 — Strongly agree 4 - To a great extent |4 - Strongly agree 4 To a great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Ea::;%’ &’eg‘s‘(':feizﬁf":z"t:: ‘;:.‘&‘2‘;::::‘5"9 classes more intractive
8/4/2020 19:00:09|abdulsalam 117 @gmail.com Abdul Salam.B il Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 to 69% 4 ~Thoroughly 3 - Sometimes effective |1~ Fair 1 - Usually unfair 3 - Usually 2 - Sometimes 2 - Moderately 12~ Neutral A~ 01 don't have amentor | 12 Partially ~ Rarely 12~ Neutral 1~ Very litle 12~ Neutral 1~ Very litle 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Change the teaching approach
8/4/2020 19:00:53| hasdha2303@gmail.com \\:Jr/::?r:I Kathar v |EEE l4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly |4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 14 — Always fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 14 - Every time. 4 - Every time 4 - Fully 4 - Every time |4 - Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent |4 — Strongly agree 4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree :x:g L“D‘;:’h‘liz‘ classes
8/4/2020 19:01:49 avkalai2001@gmail.com A kalaiselvan i |ece 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 3 Often 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree my institutions is very good
8/4/2020 19:05:59|logeshprabakaran@gmail.com P.LOGESH il Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
8/4/2020 19:09:52|kgowtham2399@gmail.com Gowtham v |ece 3-701084%0ption 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 2 Just satisfactorlly (2 Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 1 - Rarely 1~ Marginally 0- Stongly disagree |2 > 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 0 - Strongly disagree 0~ Not at al 12~ Neutral 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Nothing
8/4/2020 19:15:37| om A I Engineering |2 — 55 to 69% 3 — Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective 3 — Very Good |2 - Sometimes unfair 4 — Every time. 3 - Often 2 — Moderately |4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time ff ,Z,’ 1 - Slightly {Z,’ 3 - Agree 4 - To a great extent |4 - Strongly agree 4 - To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree |Always great
8/4/2020 19:16:21 |vetrivelvetri023@gmail.com E.vetrivel | |Mechanical Engineering (130 to 54% 2 - Poorly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 1~ Marginally 12 - Neutral A~ > A~ 12 Partially 2- 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 12~ Neutral 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Ves
8/4/2020 19:19:05 riyaazmech 85@gmail.com MRiyaaz Ahamed  [IV|Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 3 Often 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 4 Toa great extent 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
8/4/2020 19:1 om T. i Engineering |3~ 70 to 84%Option 2[4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree More intelligent facultes
8/4/2020 19:20:27|mechrasheed003@gmail.com Abdul rasheed. H IV |Mechanical Engineering |3~ 70 to 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 14 - Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |2 Neutral 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Conduct practical experience to understand the subject
8/4/2020 19:24: com K IV |Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 to 69% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 Just satisfactorlly (2 Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 - Very well 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 250 - 69% 3 - Agree Statistically
8/4/2020 19:24:21 om IV Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Fully 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree [Teaching level are so good
8/4/2020 com MAM. SCHOOL OF Iy jechanical Engineering |4 - 86 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3~ Very Good 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 3 Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Above 90% 3 - Agree Good
8/4/2020 19:29:38|muthukumar. manikcam@gmail.com |MMUTHUKUMAR  |IV  [Mechanical Engineering |4 — 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective  |4— Excellent 3 - Usually fair 4 - Every time 4 - Regularly 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 4 - Every time 14 - Every time. 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 4 - Every time |4 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 4 - To a great extent 3-70-89% 4 Strongly agree Reﬁ‘”"i:"’p“:‘"i':'z;;’::‘a";‘;“"d English Communication
8/4/2020 19:30:13 thalapathysankard7@gmail.com Keerthi sankarM (Il |Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3 — Very Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Everything is perfect
8/4/2020 19:31:52|vijayank6545@gmail.com VIGNESH.K IV Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Super
8/4/2020 19:32:21 com ':J(‘;'VL‘ELTENTSM | |csE 12 - 55 t0 69% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3 — Very Good 14 — Aways fair 4 - Every time 3 - Often 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 14 — Every time. ,Z,’ 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually |4 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate |4 - Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 3 - Agree ;;Qf;"a “n"a";;:‘("(’:es:l'gi“‘?;;":‘ Zi’gg‘:lf etail not i toxt book
8/4/2020 19:37:01 |sajahansajahan2604@gmail.com [B.sajahan il |Acronautical Engineering |2 - 55 0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 1 - Usually unfair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
8/4/2020 19:38:23|yuvashri49@gmail.com Yuvashri R il |Aeronautical Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree No always good
8/4/2020 19:41:02| f““’"a’asa'"w'“"k”ma”23@9'“3”'“’ K arunkumar Il [Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 to 69% 3 - Satisfactorily |4 - Aways effective 3 - Very Good 14 — Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 14 — Every time. 4 - Every time 4 - Fully 4 - Every time |4 - Strongly agree 4 - To a great extent 3 - Agree 4 - To a great extent 3-70-89% 3 - Agree |good teaching
8/4/2020 19:44:40 | muralimuraliviay8@gmail.com Murall.D il Mechanical Engineering (130 to 54% 1 - Indifferently 1= Generally ineffective [0~ poor 0- Unfair 0- Never 3 Often 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 12~ Neutral 2 - Some what 12 - Neutral 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 3 Agree Good
8/4/2020 19:47:58 ranjitharun1998@gmail.com A Ranjth IV Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fully 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree PPT
8/4/2020 19:48:16dchakkaravarthy98@gmail.com K Deepan IV Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Teaching through smartboards and ofher things are perfect
8/4/2020 19:49:45 petermja2001@gmail.com M. J. A PETER Il |Aeronautical Engineering (130 to 54% 4 ~Thoroughly 0 Very poor 4 Excellent 2 Sometimes unfair |2~ 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 1 - Disagree > 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 12 Partially 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree s
8/4/2020 19:57:28|mohamed.muzzammil14@gmail.com x""a'"e" Muzzammil |\, |\t chanical Engineering |4 — 85 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 - Often 3 — Very well 12 - Neutral ,Z,’ 14 - Every time. 3 - Usually 1 - Slightly {Z,’ 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 2 - Some what [2-50 - 69% 2~ Neutral lthey prefer. "
8/4/2020 19:58:02|aravindhan4008@gmail.com A ARAVINDHAN  [IV  |Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
8/4/2020 19:58:36sakthive636@gmail.com Sakthivel C Il [Mechatronics Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 3 Often 3 Very well 1 - Disagree A~ 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Good
8/4/2020 20:01:37 |vijayanand1045@gmail.com P.anand Il |Mechatronics Engineering |3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 |3  Satisfactorily 3~ Sometimes effective |2 - Good |2 — Sometimes unfair |3 — Usually 3~ Often 3~ Very well 12 - Neutral 3 Usually 3~ Usually 3 Usually 3 _ Reasonably 3 Usually 12 — Neutral 3~ Moderate 3 Agree 3~ Moderate 3-70-89% 3_ Agree i:;’ﬁ;’fg{:;’gh‘::“:’:ﬂ“\ ;’;‘;"s""::;iss“"g ly not to cover the syllabus
8/4/2020 20:03:13|chandrus625@gmail.com . Chandru Il |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 3 - Sometimes effective |3~ Very Good 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 4 Toa great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree [The teacher are good teaching.
8/4/2020 20:06:20|suhashinidharmar6@gmail.com ‘Suhashini.D v |ece 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 12— Sometimes 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Nothing




8/4/2020 20:10:45 varatharaj1715@gmail.com Varatharai R v |ece 2-551060% 2 - Poorly 12— Just satisfactorly (2 - Good 3 Usualyfair 3~ Usually 53— Often 3 - Very well 3 Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 12— Partially 4 - Every time 3 Agree 2 - Some what 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent  [2-50-69% 3 - Agree Good
84/2020 20:12:28|honeythean001@grmail.com T. Thenmozhi i |ece 48510 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Aways effective 4- Excellent 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4- Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree
8/4/2020 20:14:25 shakilahafa007@gmail.com Shakil ahamed | |Mechatronics Engineering |2 - 55 to 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 3 Usualyfair 2- 53— Often 3 - Very well 2 Neutral A~ > A~ 3 - Reasonably 2- 3 Agree 2 - Some what 2 Neutral 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Everything is good
84/2020 20:16:15 | hasinivanio7@gmail.com ANUPRIYA C Il |Aeronautical Engineering |2 - 55 0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Always effective 14— Excellent 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4- Fully 4~ Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent  [2-50-69% 4 ~Strongly agree Fine
8/4/2020 com |ADi i Engineering |3 - 701084%Option2 |3 — Satisfactorily 14 — Always effective 4- Excellent 4 — Always fair 4~ Every time 3~ Often 3~ Very well 3 Agree 4~ Every time 14— Every time. 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree gﬁifn"c"y:"" dc‘s’:z::c"a‘fo': react... Students leam with amazing level of
8/4/2020 20:23:25 | banishas006@gmail.com Banisha v |eee 2-551060% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 3 Usualy fair 2- 2 - Sometimes 3 - Very well 2 Neutral 3~ Usually > 4 - Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent |1 - Disagree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Good
84/2020 20:26:01|anburaj082@gmail.com Arunkumar v |eee 48510 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 12— Just satisfactorly |4~ Excelent 2 - Sometimes unfair 2 - Sometimes 2 - Moderately 2 Neutral A~ > A~ 12— Partally 2- 2 Neutral 2 - Some what 2 Neutral 2 - Some what 2-50-60% 2 - Neutral
81412020 om s Il |Mechanical Engineering |3 7010 84%Option2 |3 - Satisfactorly 3 - Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 Usualy fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 - Very well 3 Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
81412020 s i |ees 48510 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 2- Good 4 - Aways fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 2 - Moderately 3 Agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 4 - Above 90% 3 - Agree Very well teaching and learning skills
8/4/2020 20:30:51|mohamediqram4@gmail.com =0 “ATH i |vechanical Engineering [0 -Below 30% 2 - Poorly 12— Just satisfactorly (2 - Good 3 Usualy fair 1 - Rarely 1 - Rarely 0~ Not at al 2 Neutral A~ 4 - Every time A~ 3 - Reasonably 4 - Every time 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-Agree 2 - Some what 1-30-49% 1 - Disagree No comments
84/2020 20:34:16 | pradeepandeepans@gmail.com Pradeepan Il |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Always effective 14— Excellent 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 14— Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 -Strongly agree Nice
84/2020 20:36:11|na0852462@gmail.com SA NizarAhamed Il |Aeronautical Engineering |3~ 70 to 84%Option2 |3 — Satisfactorly 4 - Always effective 14— Excellent 3 - Usualyfair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 3 Agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 4- Fully 4 - Every time 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-70-89% 3 - Agree Its good now.
8/4/2020 20:36:16|mohanaece10@gmail.com AMohana Priya i |ece 4- 8510 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Always effective 2- Good 2 - Sometimes unfair |3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 2 - Moderately 3 Agree 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
8/4/2020 20 com |Mohamed FawazS  [lll |Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 o 69% 4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Aways fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 3 Agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 14— Fully 3~ Usually 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-Agree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-70-89% 3 Agree Yes
8/4/2020 20:39:31 |saravanapasupathyB549@gma.com [ SARAVANA IV |Mechanical Engineering |3~ 70t0 84%Option2 |3 - Satisfactorly 4 - Always effective 14— Excellent 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4- Fully 3~ Usually 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-Agree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-70-89% 4 -Strongly agree Very good
8/4/2020 20:41:16 saranjayasankar@gmail.com J.saran IV |Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 Just satisfactorly (2 - Good 3 - Usualy fair 3 - Usually 53— Often 2 - Moderately 2 Neutral 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 2 Neutral 3 - Moderate 2 Neutral 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Nothing
84/2020 20:47:10|arunsainik02@gmail.com M Arun Kumar Il |Aeronautical Engineering |3 70 t0 84%Option2 |3 Satisfactorly 3 - Sometimes effective |1 Fair 3 - Usualy fair 2- 2 - Sometimes 2 - Moderately 2 Neutral 1 - Rarely 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 14— Fully 3 - Usually 3 Agree 2 - Some what 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-70-89% 3 - Agree Need to clarify about the scopes of the respective departments.
84/2020 20:49:12snehaero052@gmail.com Sneha Il |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 14— Excellent 4 - Aways fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 14— Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 ~Strongly agree Very excellent
8/4/2020 20:50:29 rajdany001@gmail.com Samson Daniel IR~ Il |Aeronautical Engineering |3~ 70 to 84%Option2 |3 — Satisfactorily 4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 3 - Usualyfair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 Agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 14— Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 3 - Agree Nothing
84/2020 20:57:34|sandypugal 1988 @gmail.com P.M.Santhiya v |ece 48510 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 3 Agree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree No
8/4/2020 21:09:52| ranjithar687@gmail.com M Ranjtha | |ese 3-70t084%0ption 2 |4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 14— Excellent 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4- Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Very nice
84/2020 21:10:46|guru123321guruprasath@gmail.com |GURUPRASATHG (Il |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 2 - Sometimes unfair (4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 14— Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Verygood & & @ AAAX
814/2020 21:1 com [P m Engineering |2 - 55 0 69% 4 ~Thoroughly 12— Just satisfactorly (2 - Good 2 - Sometimes unfair (4 - Every time 2 - Sometimes 4 - Significantly 2 Neutral 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 1- Siightly 3 - Usually 4 - Strongly agree 2 - Some what 3 Agree 2 - Some what 2-50-60% 3 Agree Good
84/2020 21:21:46 jayaprakash333333567@gmail.com  |Jaya Prakash Il |Aeronautical Engineering |3~ 70 t0 84%Option2 |3 — Satisfactorly 3 - Sometimes effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 Agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 14— Fully 4 - Every time 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Awesome
8/4/2020 21:26:39| m.santhosekumar@gmail.com Santhosh KumarM  [I  |CSE 3-701084%0ption2 |4 ~Thoroughly |4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 14 — Aways fair 4 - Every time |2 - Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 4 - Every time 14 - Every time. 4 - Every time 14 - Fully 4 - Every time |4 - Strongly agree 4 To a great extent |4 — Strongly agree 4 - To a great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree _‘}‘e’::'v’l’:;‘;ﬁfsg’::;‘ work shop for programs
8412020 21:28: com c v Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 3 - Sometimes effective |4~ Excellent 3 - Usualyfair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 4- Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 4 - Above 90% 4 ~Strongly agree -
84/2020 21:31:50| muralivi117@gmail.com v Engineering (370 t0 84%Option 2 |4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 14— Excellent 3 - Usualyfair 4 - Every time 3 Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4- Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 3 - Agree -
8412020 21:32:57 | rameshvadivel@gmail.com RAMESH.C Il |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4- Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree lAlso good
84/2020 21:33:51|bsankarbala534@grmail.com B.Sankar IV |Mechatronics Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 3 Often 4 - Significantly 3 Agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 14— Fully 4 - Every time 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree -
84/2020 21:35:55 tamilamar22@gmail.com Tamilselvan K IV |Mechatronics Engineering  [3— 70 to 84%Option2 |4 ~Thoroughly 3 - Sometimes effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usualy fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 Agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4- Fully 4 - Every time 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree
84/2020 21:38:46 | nptelvinithkumar@gmai.com Vinith Kumar K IV |Mechatronics Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 14— Excellent 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 14— Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree
84/2020 21:40:04 |nandhakumarg119@gmail.com I Engineering  [3—701t084%0ption2 |4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4- Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 -Strongly agree ot us o ncrease the vy of feaming
84/2020 21:41:42|vikr12479@gmail.com Vikram k Il |Aeronautical Engineering |2 - 55 0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 12— Just satisfactorly (2 - Good 2 - Sometimes unfair |3 Usually 2 - Sometimes 2 - Moderately 2 Neutral 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 12— Partially 3~ Usually 2 Neutral 2 - Some what 2 Neutral 2 - Some what 2-50-60% 2 - Neutral Good
81412020 21:41:51 om  [Manisha M v Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 3 - Sometimes effective |4~ Excellent 4 - Aways fair 3~ Usually 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 14— Fully 3 - Usually 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 3- Agree
84/2020 21:41:56abinas9199@gmail.com Abinas Kumar IV |Mechatronics Engineering |3~ 70 t0 84%Option2 |3 — Satisfactorly 4 - Always effective 14— Excellent 3 - Usualyfair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 - Very well 3 Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually > 3 - Reasonably 2- 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 4 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Ni
81412020 21:4 om s v Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Aways fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4- Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 -Strongly agree
8/4/2020 21:50:12 kutty5645@gmail.com VASANTH P Il |Aeronautical Engineering |3~ 70 to 84%Option 2 |3  Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective |2 - Good 14— Aiways fair 2- 12 — Sometimes 2 — Moderately 12 — Neutral > > 3 Usually 12— Partially 3 Usually 3 Agree 1~ Very little 1_ Disagree 0 Notat all 14 — Above 90% 4 _Strongly agree :f:c:":;f;‘L’;ff:;"mxﬁz:ﬂ:ﬁ;:i:‘"“‘;':CL"E" two week and
81412020 2 om M. A M. SCHOOL OF I, |vtechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usualy fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 4- Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Good teaching
84/2020 22:10:13 jeevarasan001@gmail.com Ma.m.school of IV |Mechanical Engineering |3 701t084%Option2 |2 - Poorly 4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usualy fair 2- 3 Often 2 - Moderately 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 4 - Strongly agree 2 - Some what 1 - Disagree 1 - Very itie 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Good
84/2020 22:14:48 | harishram 10699 @gmail.com Ramkumar.y IV |Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 0 69% 0-Won'tteachatall |2 Justsatisfactorly |2 Good 3 - Usualy fair 3~ Usually 0- Never 3 - Very well 0- Strongly disagree |4 — Every time 3 - Usually 0 - Never 14— Fully 0 - Never 3 Agree 0 Not atall 3 Agree 0 Not atall 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Good
814/2020 22:1 1@gmailcom  |J IV |Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Always effective 2- Good 4 - Aways fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 2-50-60% 4 ~Strongly agree No question
8/4/2020 22:19:38 faizelhameed1988@gmail.com M faizel hameed IV |Mechanical Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option2 |3 - Satisfactorly 4 - Always effective 1 Fair 2 Sometimes unfair |2~ 2 - Sometimes 2 - Moderately 2 Neutral A~ > A~ 12— Partially 2- 2 Neutral 2 - Some what 2 Neutral 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Yer
8412020 22:27:16|mpajadeepak008@gmail.com M. Deepak Il |Mechatronics Engineering |4 — 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 14— Excellent 3 Usualy fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 4- Fully 4 - Every time 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 4 ~Strongly agree Nothing
8/4/2020 22:46:14|Mohamedashib777@gmail.com Mohamed ashib Il |Mechatronics Engineering |1 30 to 54% 1 - Indifferently 2 Just satisfactorly (2 - Good 3 - Usualyfair 3 - Usually 2 - Sometimes 3 - Very well 2 Neutral A~ 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 2 Neutral 2 - Some what 2 Neutral 3 - Moderate 2-50-60% 2 - Neutral try to improve
81412020 om G v Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usualy fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 3 Agree 3~ Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 14— Fully 3 - Usually 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 4 - Above 90% 3 - Agree Encourage the students
8/4/2020 23:17:52 thowteskrahmandsae@gmailcom  [Voramed howtesk - ggg 3-70t084%0ption 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 3 Agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 14— Fully 4 - Every time 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Very good teaching
8/5/2020 5:58:35|MKT333mani@gmail.com A. Manikandan IV |Mechanical Engineering |3~ 70t0 84%Option2 |4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 Usualy fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 2 Neutral 1 - Very itie 3-70-89% 4 ~Strongly agree Mamse
8/5/2020 8:01:40|raghuldharmesh@gmail.com Raghul S Il |Aeronautical Engineering |3 70 t0 84%Option2 |3 — Satisfactorly 4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 3 Agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 14— Fully 4 - Every time 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 4 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree No Need
8/5/2020 9:13:06| karthikakd 15051999 @gmail.com Karthika, K v |ece 14— 85 10 100% 3 _ Satistactorily 1 Generally ineffective |2 — Good 4 — Aiways fair 3 Usually 12 — Sometimes 3~ Very well 3 Agree 3 Usually 14— Every time 4~ Every time 4 — Funy 4~ Every time 3 Agree 4~ Toa great extent |4 — Strongly agree 4~ Toa great extent 3-70-89% 3_ Agree _‘#;i:fg:;f';"g‘fjgg:{‘zﬁ' 'S:’;‘;:ﬁﬁig“de"‘s well
8/5/2020 9:21:15 arunselvi141@gmail.com Arunkumar R IV |Mechatronics Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 3 - Sometimes effective |4~ Excellent 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4- Fully 4 - Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree
8/5/2020 9:22:59|bobic4Gstoner@gmail.com Elangathir M IV |Mechatronics Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 Agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 14— Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 -Strongly agree
8/5/2020 9:40:02]ajthtony16@gmail.com Ajth kumar Il |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4- Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Nothing
8/5/2020 9:54:22] palanidivyaaero@gmail.com P.Diva Il |Aeronautical Engineering |2 - 55 0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 2 - Sometimes 2 - Moderately 4 - Strongly agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-70-89% 4 -Strongly agree Test follow , industrial visit
8/5/2020 9:57:44 vijayakumarecm@grmail.com Hariharan M Il |Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 14— Excellent 3 - Usualy fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4- Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent  [2-50-69% 3 - Agree Ni
8/5/2020 10:04:52]thiruneeland@gmail.com Thiruneelan Il |Mechatronics Engineering |2 - 55 to 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 2 - Sometimes unfair 2 - Sometimes 2 - Moderately 2 Neutral A~ > A~ 12— Partially 2- 2 Neutral 2 - Some what 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 2-50-60% 2 - Neutral Good
8/5/2020 10:07:36 | romemuki@gmail.com Sathish. S il |Aeronautical Engineering (3~ 70 to 84%Option2 |4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 2 - Sometimes 3 - Very well 3 Agree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 4 - Every time 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-Agree 3 - Moderate 4 - Above 90% 3 - Agree Good
8/5/2020 10:25:27 jeevadu2001@gmai.com D.JEEVA Il |Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 12— Just satisfactorly (2 - Good 1 Usually unfair 4 - Every time 2 - Sometimes 2 - Moderately 2 Neutral 3 - Usually > 0 - Never 14— Fully 1 - Rarely 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 2 Neutral 3 - Moderate 4 - Above 90% 0- Strongly disagree | Yes
§/5/2020 10:27:41 | arafamohamed4080@gmailcom  [wor Fpael Il |Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 3 - Usualyfair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree A~ 4 - Every time 3~ Usually 3 - Reasonably ~ Rarely 3 Agree 2 - Some what 1 - Disagree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-70-89% 2 - Neutral REVICE OUR POTION IN PROFFESOR
8/5/2020 10:28:21|amamath 1008765 @gmail.com 5. AMARNATH Il |Mechanical Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option2 |3 - Satisfactorly 4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 2 Sometimes unfair |2~ 14 - Regularly 2 - Moderately 4 - Strongly agree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 4 - Every time 2 Neutral 4-Toagreatextent  [3-Agree 1 - Very ltie 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Super
8/5/2020 10:29:53 | ravurajkutty@gmail.com Rajkumar. R Il |Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 0 69% 0-Won'tteachatall |1~ Generally ineffective |2~ Good 3 - Usualyfair 4 - Every time 3 Often 2 - Moderately 1 - Disagree 0- Never 1 - Rarely A~ 3 - Reasonably 4 - Every time 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 2 Neutral 1 - Very ltie 4 - Above 90% 1 - Disagree Super
8/5/2020 10:33:06 siragu238@gmail.com K.Ganeshkannan [l [Mechanical Engineering |3~ 70 t0 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactoril 4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4- Fully 4 - Every time 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-Agree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
8/5/2020 10:39:35|gokulgokul8332@gmail.com R.Gokul Il |Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 to 69% 2 - Poorly 2 - Just satisfactorily 2 - Good 2 — Sometimes unfair 4 - Every time 0- Never 2 - Moderately 1 - Disagree ,Z,’ ff ,Z,’ 1 - Slightly 0 - Never 2 - Neutral 2 - Some what 2 - Neutral 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Userly some times unfair
8/5/2020 10:42:13 | haran8251@grmail.com N.hariharan Il |Mechanical Engineering  [3—70t084%Option2 |4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 Usualy fair 0- Never 1 - Rarely 1~ Marginally 1 - Disagree 1 - Rarely 1 - Rarely > 4- Fully 4 - Every time 14 - Strongly agree 0 Not atall 1 - Disagree 1 - Very itie 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Al are super
8/5/2020 10:48:46|moorthim56 1888 @gmail.com M.Moorthi IV |Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 3 Usualy fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 3 Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
8/5/2020 10:59:57 arunadevi1004@gmail.com Aruna devik v |ece 48510 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 Usualyfair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 Agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 14— Fully 4 - Every time 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
8/5/2020 11:00:30 | karthikn.be2018@gmail.com NKARTHIK Il |Mechanical Engineering |3 - 7010 84%Option2 |3 Satisfactorly 2 Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 2 - Sometimes 2 - Moderately 3 Agree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 2 Partially 4 - Every time 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
8/5/2020 11:08:15|mahimurugan2610@gmail.com M.Sai Mahima v |ece 48510 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 3 Usualyfair 3 - Usually 3 Often 2 - Moderately 3 Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 -Strongly agree Good teaching
8/5/2020 11:11:21|sivamechboy212@gmail.com V. Sivasankar Il |Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 14— Excellent 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4- Fully 3 - Usually 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 -Strongly agree Good teaching
85/2020 11:12:51|muthupuhazh384@gmail.com M. PUHAZHENTHI  [IV  [Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 Just satisfactorily 3 Very Good 1 Usually unfair 2- — Rarely 2 - Moderately 2 - Neutral A~ 01 don't have a mentor |1 - Rarely 2 Partially 4 - Every time 1 - Disagree 2 - Some what 0 - Strongly disagree |3 — Moderate 250 - 69% 2 - Neutral Yes
8/5/2020 11:15:30|dheenasenthil888@gmail.com Senthilkumar.D |V |Mechanical Engineering |3~ 70t0 84%Option2 |3 - Satisfactorly 4 - Always effective 2 - Good 3 Usualyfair 4 - Every time 2 - Sometimes 1~ Marginally 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 2 Partially 3 - Usually 2 - Neutral 2 - Some what 1 - Disagree 1 - Very tie 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Snethi
8/5/2020 11:16:58|gauthamraj8344@gmail.com GAUTHAMRAJJ Il |Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 to 68% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 3 Usualyfair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 - Very wel 3 Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 250 - 69% 3 - Agree Good
8/5/2020 11:22:18|umaiyasaravanans776@gmailcom  [we "N ASARAYAN - isecnanical Engineering |3~ 7010 84%0ption 2 [3 - Satistactoriy 3 - Sometimes effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4- Fully 4 - Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Excellent
8/5/2020 11:24:46 surajpandian?1@gmai.com .sangilipandian suraj |1V |Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 3 Usualy fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 - Very wel 3 Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree It is very use full
8/5/2020 11:3 com [Sarath Kumark IV |Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 14— Fully 4 - Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 3 - Agree Leaming
8/5/2020 11:35:54] fahees770@gmail.com Mohamed fahees  [lll [ Mechatronics Engineering |3~ 70 to 84%Option 2 |4 ~Thoroughly 2 Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 1 - Usually unfair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 1 — Marginally 1 - Disagree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 0- Unable to 1 - Rarely 1 - Disagree 1 - Very ltie 1 - Disagree 1 - Very litie 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Dontt disturb students
8/5/2020 12:28:31 | karthikkarthik71173@gmail.com  [Karthik v |eee 3-70t084%0ption 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 3 Usualyfair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4- Fully 4 - Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-70-89% 3 - Agree Main important to improved our knowledge causes of teaching method
85/2020 1 com US [l |Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 14— Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
8/5/2020 12:47:46 | bharathi272001@gmail.com B.BHARATHIRAJA [l [Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 2 Sometimes unfair |4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 1 — Marginally 3 Agree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-Agree 3 - Moderate 4 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Teaching very super
8/5/2020 13:52:17|hagooibu27@gmail.com Sangeetha - |ece 48510 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 4 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very wel 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 4- Fully 4 - Every time 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-Agree 3 - Moderate 4 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Very good
8/5/2020 17:03:55 | kmaharibe@gmail.com M.Hariharan Il |Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 3 - Sometimes effective 3 — Very Good 2 - Sometimes unfar |3 - Usually 1 - Rarely 2 - Moderately 2 - Neutral > > 3 - Usually 2 Partially 2- 2 - Neutral 2 - Some what 2 - Neutral 2 - Some what 250 69% 2 - Neutral | want more inteligent relative the subject and realtty
8/5/2020 17:14: om Il |Mechanical Engineering |3~ 70t0 84%Option2 |4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 0 poor 3 - Usualyfair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 - Very wel 2 - Neutral 3 - Usually > 4 - Every time 4- Fully 3 - Usually 2 - Neutral 2 - Some what 2 - Neutral 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Time managment
8/5/2020 17:39:50|mdsu266@gmail.com Mohamed SubairB |1 [CSE 3-70t084%0ption 2 |3 - Satisfactoriy 2 Just satisfactorily 3 Very Good 3 - Usualyfair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 2 - Moderately 3 Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 2 Partially 3 - Usually 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Everything is fine
8/5/2020 19:03:41|sasi84016@grmail.com |.Sasikumar Il |Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 2 - Sometimes unfar |3 - Usually 2 - Sometimes 2 - Moderately 3 Agree 3 - Usually > 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 2- 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 2 - Neutral 2 - Some what 250 - 69% 3 - Agree Good
8/6/2020 8:08:38|deepakarambayam@grmail.com s.Deepa | |ese 48510 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usualy fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 - Very wel 3 Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
8/6/2020 9:39:50 yasithahamed 155@grmail.com H.Yasith ahamed [l [Mechanical Engineering |3~ 70 t084%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usualy fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 - Very wel 3 Agree 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree |Arumugam sit
8/8/2020 10:30:42|harshinidevi14@gmail.com K.dharshini devi i |ece 48510 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Aways fair 2- 14 - Regularly 3 - Very wel 4 - Strongly agree 3 - Usually 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4- Fully 4 - Every time 2 - Neutral 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 4 - Above 90% 3 - Agree Super
8/11/2020 21:30:43 | santhiyasankar25032000@gmail.com |Santhiya.s i |ees 48510 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 0- Unfair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 Agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4- Fully 4~ Every time 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent  [3-Agree 3 - Moderate 4 - Above 90% 3 - Agree Good




8/12/2020 9 com A IV Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3~ Very Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 Agree |Aways good
8/12/2020 9:11:35 aktherahmedpopu@grmail.com Akthar Ahamed IV [Mechanical Engineering [0 ~Below 30% 1 - Indifferently 3 - Sometimes effective |1~ Fair 3 - Usually fair 2- 12— Sometimes 2 - Moderately 1 - Disagree A~ 1 - Rarely 3 - Usually 1 - Siightly 1~ Rarely 1 - Disagree 1~ Very litle 1 - Disagree 1~ Very litle 1-30-49% 2 - Neutral No
8/12/2020 9:15:59 nisharahamed122@gmail.com Nishar Ahamed IV [Mechanical Engineering [0 ~Below 30% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3~ Very Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree e some free ime.
8/12/2020 9:17:18 nickyrko1 1@gmail.com Jagadeesh IV |Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 to 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 2 - Sometimes unfair |3~ Usually 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent  [2-50-69% 4 —Strongly agree Very good
8/12/2020 9:17:47| g:‘mw"”‘"ee"ssmzwee"k'"g@g'"a” Chiyavutheen.y IV |Mechanical Engineering |3 - 70 to 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 1- Generally ineffective |2 — Good 12 - Sometimes unfair 1 Rarely 1 - Rarely 2 - Moderately 12 - Neutral 1 Rarely 1 - Rarely 1 Rarely 1 - Slightly 1 Rarely 12 - Neutral 2 - Some what 12 - Neutral 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Good
8/12/2020 9:23:49) kalaiselvan57467@gmail.com M.kalaiselvan v |eee 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 2 - Good 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 2 - Moderately 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 14 - Strongly agree 1~ Very litle 12~ Neutral 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 3 Agree Good
8/12/2020 9:26:22|sasi84016@gmail.com 1. Sasikumar Il |Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 2 Sometimes unfair |2~ 2 - Sometimes 2 - Moderately 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 12 Partially 2- 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 12~ Neutral 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
8/12/2020 9:26:32 amsavalli15032000@gmail.com M. Amsavall | fose 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 3 Often 3 - Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4 Toa great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Nil
8/12/2020 9:27:26subashnethaji2000@gmail.com Subash K il [Mechanical Engineering |3~ 701t084%Option2 |4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
8/12/2020 9:28:11|duraiveera33@gmail.com D.Veerakumar IV |Mechanical Engineering 3 — 70 to 84%Option 2 3 — Satisfactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily 2 - Good 3 — Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 - Often 2 — Moderately 12 - Neutral 3 - Usually 3 — Usually ,Z,’ 12 - Partially 3 - Usually |2 - Neutral 3 — Moderate |2 - Neutral 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral ;"hya‘::'::l““:'ﬂj‘fa'a"ﬂ"e time as good well working in my college.As will
8/12/2020 9:33:32| mohanss073@gmail.com MOHAN P | fose 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly ~ Rarely 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4 Toa great extent 1-30-49% 4 —Strongly agree BEST TEACH
8/12/2020 9:41:19adhiraja030898 @gmail.com Athiraj. A IV Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 2 - Poorly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 12 - Neutral 3 - Usually 4 - Every time A~ 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 12 - Neutral 4-Toagreatextent |2 Neutral 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 0 Strongly disagree  |Very nice
8/12/2020 9:42:51 ’:""a’"’"“"a‘"“"azom@g'"a“ co gf;mvxi[’ Il |Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 2 - Good 14 — Always fair 4 - Every time 1 - Rarely 4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 14 - Every time. 4 - Every time 4 - Fully 4 - Every time |4 - Strongly agree 4 — To a great extent |4 - Strongly agree 4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 Strongly agree I Teacher is improve the teaching
8/12/2020 com Karthika k Il [Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 3 - Usually fair 2- 2 - Sometimes 2 - Moderately 12 - Neutral 3 - Usually > 4~ Every time 12 Partially 0 - Never 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree 1 will get it
8/12/2020 9:44:42|selvazbharathi@gmail.com P. SELVABHARATHI [Il | Mechanical Engineering |4 — 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fully 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree ves
8/12/2020 9:4 om |B | |Mechanical Engineering |3~ 701t084%Option 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3 — Very Good 2 - Sometimes unfair |3~ Usually 3 Often 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Interaction with students
8/12/2020 9:52:20| monishachinnaiyad@gmai.com Monisha v |eee 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Always fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Usually 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 12 Partially 3 - Usually 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Mamse
8/12/2020 9:53:09|ayasreesekar255@gmail.com Jayashree. R IV |Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 t0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |4— Excellent 2 Sometimes unfair |2~ 3 Often 3 Very well 12 - Neutral 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 12 Partially 2- 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 250 - 69% 2 Neutral Ves
8/12/2020 9:54:23|senbagapandian?@gmail.com Senbagapandian [l |Mechanical Engineering |3~ 70 to 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 12— Sometimes unfair |3~ Usually 12— Sometimes 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 4 Toa great extent 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Extra interested to be provided to students about their leaming
8/12/2020 9:54:27 |jeevadu2001@gmail.com D.JEEVA il Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 t0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 2 Good 12— Sometimes unfair |4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 0- Never 1 - Rarely 0 - Never 1 - Siightly 0— Never 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 0 Strongly disagree 3~ Moderate 3-70-89% 0 Strongly disagree  |USEFULL
8/12/2020 10:02:41 |gopikaran007 @gmail.com K.Gopikaran il [Mechanical Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 12— Just satisfactorlly (1 Fair 3 - Usually fair 2- 12— Sometimes 2 - Moderately 12~ Neutral 3 - Usually 3 - Usually - 12— Partially 2- 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Good
8/12/2020 10:04:34 |suryamani833@gmail.com Surya IV Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 12— Sometimes 3 Very well 3 - Agree 4~ Every time > 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
8/12/2020 10:05:25 safullahp20@gmail.com [V MOHAMED IV Mechanical Engineering [0 ~Below 30% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3 — Very Good 12— Sometimes unfair |4~ Every time 12— Sometimes 3 - Very well 12~ Neutral 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 2 - Some what 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good teachings
8/12/2020 10:10:19|muthumari39119@gmail.com M. Mayuri i |cse 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 250 - 69% 3 - Agree Quality of teaching leaming experience is good
8/12/2020 10:10:57 [jenicharli21 @gmail.com JENIFERAGALYAC [IV |Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Nothing
8/12/2020 10:1 com T | |Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 1 - Usually unfair 4~ Every time 2 - Sometimes 4 - Significantly 0- Strongly disagree |4 — Every time 14 - Every time 1~ Rarely 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 12 - Neutral 2 - Some what 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Above 90% 2 - Neutral No
8/12/2020 10:12:08 samyjenith@gmail.com P jenith IV Mechanical Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 2- Good 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree A~ 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 12~ Neutral 2 - Some what 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree It very useful
8/12/2020 10:16:17 |sivask2131@gmail.com G Sivakumar IV |Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 t0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4 Toa great extent 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
8/12/2020 10:25:16|kanagarajrikky123@gmail.com [Kanagaraj k IV |Mechanical Engineering |3~ 70 t084%Option 2 |3  Satisfactorily 3 — Sometimes effective |3 — Very Good 4 — Aiways fair 3 Usually 3 Often 3 _ Very well 3 Agree 3 Usually 14— Every time 3 Usually 12— Partially 3 Usually 3 Agree 3~ Moderate 3 Agree 3~ Moderate 3-70-89% 3_ Agree I::i‘h:;s:e""w the students learning capacity to improve subject
8/12/2020 1 com A Ruben IV |Mechanical Engineering |3 - 70 to 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3 — Very Good 3 - Usually fair {Z,’ |2 - Sometimes 2 - Moderately 12 - Neutral ,Z,’ 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 1 - Slightly — Rarely 12 - Neutral 2 - Some what 3 - Agree 2 - Some what |4 — Above 90% 2 - Neutral Sy :2::‘-; ?h’:fr‘:‘?c’:\ as practical
8/12/2020 10:33:53vikramsethupandi@gmail.com Vikram Il [Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
8/12/2020 10:36:44 logeshprabakaran@gmail.com P.LOGESH il [Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
8/12/2020 10:52:31 18@gmail.com kiishnan [IV | Mechanical Engineering |2 55 to 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 1 - Disagree > > A~ 12 Partially 2- 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree [Ves ok
8/12/2020 1 11r7@gmail.com Abdul Salam.B IV |Mechanical Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 1 - Usually unfair 3 - Usually 12— Sometimes 2 - Moderately 12~ Neutral 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 12 Partially 3 - Usually 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Change the teaching approach
8/12/2020 11:08:53|vasanthbs12@gmail.com B.vasanthan il Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 t0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 Very well 12~ Neutral 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 250 - 69% 3 - Agree M.AM SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING
8/12/2020 11:20:01|thangam12999@gmail.com MANIMARAN N IV [Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4- Excellent 14 — Aways fair 4 - Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly |4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 14 - Every time. 4 - Every time 14 — Fully 4 - Every time |4 - Strongly agree 4 - To a great extent |4 - Strongly agree 4 To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree E"e’ explanation
8/12/2020 11:22:41|smariram266@gmail.com G. Raman Il [Mechanical Engineering [0 ~Below 30% 0-Won'tteachatal |4 - Aways effective 2 - Good 14 - Always fair 1~ Rarely 0- Never 3 Very well 0- Strongly disagree |4 — Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 2- 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 12~ Neutral 1~ Very itle 250 - 69% 0 Strongly disagree  |Making many things
8/12/2020 11:29:45 |ramanannikash007@gmail.com V RAMANAN IV Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 2 Just satisfactorlly (2 Good 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 2- 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 4 Toa great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Good
8/12/2020 11:40:17 |pandibepandi@gmail.com PANDI.P - |csE 14 - 85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4- Excellent 14 — Always fair 4 - Every time |2 - Sometimes 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually |4 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree - Teaching and presentation is good
‘Sometimes give a time to understand the promblem
8/12/2020 11:48:40 |prakashdev585@gmail.com Surya Prakash - |cse 0 -Below 30% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree A~ 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 12 Partially 2- 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 250 - 69% 3 Agree |
8/12/2020 11:49:24 |priyankaaero2000@gmail.com Priyanka.K i |cse 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
8/12/2020 11:56:47 |s8069936 @gmail.com S Aravind il |Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 t0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 0- Unfair 1~ Rarely 3 Often 2 - Moderately 3 - Agree 1~ Rarely > A~ 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 1 - Disagree 4~ Toa great extent 3-70-89% 1 - Disagree
8/12/2020 12:10:55|Ranjithvpr1909@gmail.com G Ranjth Il |Mechanical Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 2 - Sometimes 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
8/12/2020 12:22:44 |navishamonal29@gmail.com HavishamonalA [l |CSE 14-85t0 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Toa great extent 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree No
8/12/2020 12:23:57 |ranithramakirishnan@grmail.com Ranjith R - |cse 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 12— Sometimes 2 - Moderately 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 12 - Neutral 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 Agree Improve lab facilties
8/12/2020 12:29:06 |chiyanravi7 1 @gmai.com S Ravivarman - |cse 0 -Below 30% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 2 Good 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 0- Not at al 1 - Disagree 4~ Every time 1 - Rarely A~ 12 Partially 3 - Usually 14 - Strongly agree 0 Not atall 0 - Strongly disagree |2 - Some what 250 - 69% 2 Neutral MAm
8/12/2020 12:36:55 sivabalanprabhud4@gmail.com P. Sivabalan i |cse 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 0— Never 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 12~ Neutral 2 - Some what 14 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree | am very happy because | grown my knowledge
8/12/2020 12:56:21 |gaasha025@gmail.com Asha - |cse 3-701084%0ption2 |3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3 — Very Good 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 2 - Moderately 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Very good teaching and good coaching in institution | am learing very well
8/12/2020 13:03:38vivedhar14@gmail.com Vivedha R - |cse 3-701084%0ption2 |3 - Satisfactorily 2 Just satisfactorlly (2 Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 12— Sometimes 2 - Moderately 3 - Agree 3 - Usually > 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Good
8/12/2020 13:14:53thalakash2@gmail.com A. Akash v |cse 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 2 Good 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 12— Sometimes 4 - Significantly 12~ Neutral A~ 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 0— Never 0-Stongly disagree |4~ Toagreatextent |4 - Strongly agree 1 - Very itle 1-30-49% 1 - Disagree Good
8/12/2020 13:56:46 vivekvijay101010@gmail.com Vivek M IV |Mechanical Engineering |3~ 701084%Option2 |4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 0- Unfair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually > 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree \Very good
8/12/2020 14:07:16 | wijay50791@gmail.com Vijay. K IV |Mechanical Engineering |2 - 55 t0 69% 3 - Satisfactorily 14— Always effective 4 Excellent 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 12— Sometimes 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 1~ Rarely > 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 12~ Neutral 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 1~ Very litle 14 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
8/12/2020 14:11:54 |kalaiB 12117 @gmail.com S.iyyanar v [csE 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 2 - Sometimes unfair |4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Toa great extent 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Useful in my study's
8/12/2020 1 11@gmail.com K Mohamed Aslam  [lll  |CSE 14-85t0 100% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 12— Sometimes 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 2- 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 0 - Below 20% 3 - Agree Need improvement
8/12/2020 14:58:12|saranjayasankar@gmail.com Jsaran IV Mechanical Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 2~ Just satisfactorlly (2 Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 2 - Moderately 12~ Neutral 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Nothing to say
8/12/2020 16:06:09|mohamedriyas8121@gmail.com MMohamed iyas [l |CSE 2-55t069% 3 - Satisfactorily Generally ineffective |2 - Good 12— Sometimes unfair |3~ Usually 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 4~ Toa great extent 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Use ppt digital leaming method to followed practical
8/12/2020 16:18:59|rbnivash com R v Engineering |0 -Below 30% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 1-30-49% 4 —Strongly agree Good
8/12/2020 17:09 com N. Il |Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 2- 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree M.AM.school of Engineering
8/12/2020 17:12:33|vasy.sundar1998@gmail.com Vasanth kumars  [IV|Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 3 - Usually 12— Partially 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 12~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 250 - 69% 3 - Agree Good
8/12/2020 17:29:17 |rejinat405@gmail.com Rejina DeviR i |cse 14-85t0 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4~ Toa great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Mamschool of engineering
8/12/2020 17:38:57 |praveennki51201@gmai.com S.PRAVEEN i |cse 2 551069% 3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |3 — Very Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Super
8/12/2020 17:57:14|senthamil1409@gmail.com K.Senthamil Sehi  |Il  |CSE 3-70t084%O0ption2 |4 ~Thoroughly 1 Generally ineffective |3 — Very Good 2 - Sometimes unfair |~ 14 — Regularly 2~ Moderately 3 Agree > > 4~ Every time 2 _ Partially 4~ Every time 3 Agree 3~ Moderate 3 Agree 4~ Toa great extent 250 - 69% 3_ Agree “:';’f‘cg”b“:; :’:e‘e':zm::g well, but faclties are fast teaching so we
8/12/2020 18:09:47 com B IV Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 3 — Sometimes effective |4— Excellent 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Usually 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Above 90% 3 - Agree Super
8/12/2020 18:40:18 |paramesh9688@gmail.com Karanraj.M v |ece 3-701084%0ption2 |4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 14 - Above 90% 3 - Agree Very well
8/12/2020 18:40:47 [ mohandinesh329@gmail.com M.Dinesh Il |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree The experience is good
8/12/2020 18:43:21 |nragu1999@gmail.com RAGU.N v |ece 3-701084%0ption2 |0 Won'tteach atall |0, Vel PO 1- Fair 1 - Usually unfair 1~ Rarely 1 - Rarely 1~ Marginally 2 - Neutral A~ 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 2 - Partially 2- 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 1 - Disagree lgo0d
8/1212020 18:47:51 [layaraja7305@gmail.com MAM school of i |eee 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Everything is good
8/12/2020 18:53:36 |Noorjahannoorjahan214@gmail.com CHARULATHAR  |IV  |Aeronautical Engineering |3~ 70 to 84%Option 2 |3 — Saisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4~ Toa great extent 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree very Sood teaching
8/12/2020 18:58:38 |praveen62567@gmail.com Praveen kumarA [l |Aeronautical Engineering (370 t0 84%Option 2 |1 - Indifferently Generally ineffective |1~ Fair 2 - Sometimes unfair |~ 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 2 - Neutral 3 - Usually 14 - Every time > 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 1 - Disagree 1 - Very litle 2 - Neutral 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 2 Neutral Good
8/12/2020 19:06:00 arunrec809@gmail.com M.Arrun Kumar IV |Aeronautical Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 2 - Sometimes 2 - Moderately 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 14 - Every time 1~ Rarely 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 14 - Strongly agree 2 - Some what 14 - Above 90% 2 Neutral Good
8/1212020 19 com P i |eee 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Super
8/12/2020 19:18:53abiaero22@gmail.com M. Abirami IV |Aeronautical Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 — Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 2 Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Fuly 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
8/12/2020 19:33:47 |anandbala250@gmail.com Anand babu v |eee 3-701084%0ption2 |3 - Satisfactorily 2 - Just satisfactorly |2~ Good 2 - Sometimes unfair 3 - Usually 2 - Sometimes 2 - Moderately 2 - Neutral 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 2 - Neutral 3 - Moderate 2 - Neutral 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 2 Neutral Teaching very carrying in students
8/12/2020 20:09:57 om Kishore abishe.s i |eee 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 0 - Never 4 Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Exeland
8/12/2020 20:39:03 ::’a'a"'"’"a'a'"‘zm"zmo@g'“a" | Bharathi v |EEE 14 - 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly |4 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Aways fair 4 - Every time 3 - Often 1 - Marginally 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 1 - Slightly 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral Don't take online classes
8/12/2020 21:09:01 |ramyarajendran2404@gmail.com  |R.Ramya v |csE 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4~ Toa great extent 3-70-89% 4 Strongly agree [Very wellteaching
8/12/2020 21:11:00 bharathbharathi2020@gmail.com  [BHARATHI R - |eee 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 Strongly agree Wonderful
8/12/2020 21:25:47 |appuraj2705@gmail.com Appu raj - |cse 14-85t0 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 2 - Just satisfactorly |2~ Good 3 - Usually fair 3 - Usually 3 Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3~ Moderate 3-70-89% 3 Agree Good
8/12/2020 21:29:07 |psarathbabu009@gmail.com P sarathbabu IV |Aeronautical Engineering |4 - 85 t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 2 Good 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 0- Never 1~ Marginally 1 - Disagree 1~ Rarely 1 - Rarely 1~ Rarely 1 - Siightly — Rarely 2 - Neutral 2 - Some what 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Mamse
8/12/2020 23:47:24 |karthikips267@gmail.com Karthik v |ece 3-701084%0ption2 |3 Satisfactorily 14 - Always effective 2 Good 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 - Usually 14 - Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 2 - Some what 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 2 Neutral No comments
8/13/2020 8:20:14 kumarsasikumar2005@gmail.com |Sasikumar A IV Mechanical Engineering |3~ 7010 84%Option 2 |3 - Satisfactorily 3 - Sometimes effective |2~ Good 3 - Usually fair 4~ Every time 3 Often 3 Very well 2 - Neutral 3 - Usually 3 - Usually > 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 2 - Neutral 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
8/13/2020 10:01:13|abitha640@gmail.com G Abitha i |cse 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excelent 14 - Always fair 3 - Usually 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fully 4~ Every time 3 - Agree 4~ Toa great extent 3 - Agree 4~ Toa great extent 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
8/13/2020 10:24 com THE i [csE 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fully 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree No comments
8/13/2020 10:25:41 |varshavarshu1410@gmail.com V.varsha - |cse 3-701084%0ption2 |4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 3 - Very Good 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Practical teaching must need
8/13/2020 10:37:32 kavimanikavimani8s@gmail.com  [Kavimani i |cse 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree | am really interested
8/13/2020 10:43:02|munimuniyaraj11@gmail.com RMUNIYARAJ i |cse 2 551069% 1 - Indifferently 2 - Just satisfactorly |2~ Good 3 - Usually fair 2- 0- Never 2 - Moderately 2 - Neutral > > A~ 3 - Reasonably 2- 1 - Disagree 2 - Some what 2 - Neutral 1~ Very litle 250 - 69% 2 Neutral VERY USE FULL
8/13/2020 11:02:38 |kp386107 @gmail.com K.PARTHEEBAN || |CSE 14-85t0 100% 4 ~Thoroughly 14 - Always effective 4 Excellent 14 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14 - Regularly 3 Very well 14 - Strongly agree 4~ Every time 14 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fuly 4~ Every time 14 - Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4~ Toa great extent 3-70-89% 4 Strongly agree |Always perfect




811312020 11:1 com T | [Mechanical Engineering 37010 84%Option2 |4 ~Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 3 Very Good 4 - Always fair 4~ Every time 14— Reguiarly 3 Very well 14— Strongly agree: 4~ Every time: 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4-Fuly 3 Usually 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 14— Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 3 Agree Teaching skills excellent
81312020 12:12:03 |mukeshmdy7 @gmail.com S.DIVYAPRAKASH [l [CSE 4-8510100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 12— Sometimes unfair |4 — Every time 14— Reguiarly 3 Very wel 14— Strongly agree: 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 Agree 2 Some what 14— Strongly agree: 3 - Moderate 14— Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree IAlways best
8/13/2020 12:20:47|gopipetchi123@gmail.com G. Petchiyammal i |ece 14— 85 t0 100% 3 Satistactorily 14 — Always effective 3~ Very Good 14 — Always fair 3 Usually 14 — Regutarly 3~ Very well |4 — Strongly agree 4~ Every time 3~ Usually 4~ Every time 3 _ Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 Agree 4~ Toa great extent 14 — Strongly agree 3~ Moderate 12— 50-69% 3_ Agree :E):’:: ::::‘y”s%;:’;:"cznz"gs‘::s,:f‘":‘:rd;““;fs"g)ﬂgi :,‘f;’:f;;;’e” 2Tyto
81312020 12:30:36 | mohamedjabir696@mail.com Mohamed jabir il [csE 4-8510100% 2- Poory 3 - Sometimes effective |4 Excelent 4 - Always fair 2- 2 Sometimes 1 - Marginally 1- Disagree 0- Never > A~ 2 Partially — Rarely 0 - Stongly disagree 0~ Notatal 0 - Swongly disagree 0~ Notatal 14— Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Very good
81312020 12:34:27 |velayuthamyadav688@gmailcom [P Velayutham il [Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 2- Poory 2 Just satisfactorily (2 - Good 2 Sometimes unfair (3 Usually 2 Sometimes 3 Very wel 3 Agree 3 Usually 3 - Usually 3 Usually 2 Partially 2- 3 Agree 2 Some what 2 - Neutral 2 Some what 3-70-89% 3 Agree M. A. M. School of Engineering
81312020 12:48:57 [princemariya176 @gmail.com AMariyaprince Il [Mechanical Engineering |3 -70t084%Option2 |4 ~Thoroughly 3 - Sometimes effective |2 - Good 12— Sometimes unfair |4 — Every time 4 - Reguiarly 3 Very wel 3 Agree 3 Usually 4 - Every time 3 Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 Usually 14— Strongly agree: 4-Toagreatextent  |3-Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree Good
81312020 12:52:05sachinsanjai545@gmail.com Sanjai Kumar Il [Mechanical Engineering |2 55 t0 69% 3 - Satisfactorly 2 Just satisfactorily (2 - Good 2 Sometimes unfair (3 Usually 2 Sometimes 3 Very well 3 Agree 3 Usually 3 - Usually 3 Usually 2 Partially 2- 3 Agree 3 - Moderate 2 - Neutra 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 2~ Neutral FALSE
81312020 13:45:02 sharmisharmi256@gmai.com M.sharmila v [csE 4-8510100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 14— Always fair 4~ Every time 14— Reguiarly 4 Signifcantly 14— Strongly agree: 4~ Every time: 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4-Fuly 4~ Every time: 14— Strongly agree: 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Good
8/13/2020 14:23:20 thiresh833@gmail.com TTHIRESH i |cse 14— 85 t0 100% 3 Satistactorily 14 — Always effective 3~ Very Good 14 — Atways fair 3 Usually 14 — Regularly 3~ Very well |4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3~ Usually 4 — Every time 3 _ Reasonably 4~ Every time 3 Agree 4~ Toa great extent 14 — Strongly agree 3~ Moderate 12— 50— 69% 3_ Agree :E):’:: ::::‘y”sf;:’;:'f:;":s‘f’:fLg?rd;iz‘;fs"gage students well 2)try to
81312020 14:27:22 kavi47712@gmai.com R Kaviyarasan il [csE 4-8510100% 3 - Satisfactorly 4 - Always effective 3 Very Good 14— Always fair 3 Usually 4 - Reguiarly 2 - Moderately 14— Strongly agree: 4~ Every time 3 - Usually 4~ Every time: 3 - Reasonably 4~ Every time: 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 2-50-60% 3 Agree Use better graphics & nice speaking
81312020 16:25:08dfranglindiranglin@gmail.com D. God infant frangiin Il |CSE 4-8510100% 0-Wontteach atall 4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 3 Usuall fair 4~ Every time: 14— Reguiarly 4 Signifcantly 3 Agree 4~ Every time: 3 - Usually A~ 4-Fuly 3 Usually 5 Agree 3 - Moderate 14— Strongly agree: 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 2~ Neutral Excellent work
811312020 1 com r |1 |Mechanical Engineering |4 -85 to 100% 3 - Satisfactorly 1 Generally ineffective |3 — Very Good 1~ Usuall unfair 4~ Every time 14— Reguiarly 4 Signifcantly 3 Agree A~ 4 - Every time 4~ Every time: 4-Fuly 4~ Every time: 3 Agree 4-Toagreatextent |1 -Disagree 4-Toagreatextent |0 -Below20% 3 Agree lgood
81312020 16:53:31 |kamalkajendren@gmail.com Kamali. P | [csE 4-8510 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 14— Always fair 4~ Every time 14— Reguiarly 4 Signifcantly 14— Strongly agree: 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4-Fuly 4~ Every time 14— Strongly agree: 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Nothing
81312020 17:05:21 om Ragulk il [Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 0-Won'tteachatall |2 Justsatisfactorly |3 — Very Good 1~ Usually unfair 4~ Every time 14— Reguiarly 4 Signifcantly 1- Disagree A~ 3 - Usually 0 Never 12— Partally ~Rarely 1 - Disagree 2 - Some what 0 - Strongly disagree |2~ Some what 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Good
81312020 21:01:36|msmani786@gmai.com R Selvamani il [Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 4- Excellent 14— Always fair 4~ Every time 14— Reguiarly 3 Very wel 3 Agree 3 Usually 4 - Every time 3 Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 Usually 14— Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 14— Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Doubt clear
81412020 11:52:49 [aravindh7305@gmail.com Aravindhan k il [Mechanical Engineering |2 55 t0 69% 4 —Thoroughly 2 Just satisfactorily |3~ Very Good 3 - Usuall fair 3 Usually 14— Reguiarly 2 - Moderately 12— Neutral 3 Usually 3 - Usually A~ 4-Fuly 4~ Every time 2 - Neutral 3 - Moderate 2 - Neutral 4-Toagreatextent  [3-70-89% 1 - Disagree MAM
81412020 17:54:36 rajadurairajadurai778@gmail.com  [Rajadurai i [csE 4-8510100% 2- Poory 2 Just satisfactorily |3~ Very Good 2 Sometimes unfair |2~ 2 Sometimes 1~ Marginally 2 - Neutral 4~ Every time — Rarely 1 - Rarely 4-Fuly — Rarely 1- Disagree 3~ Moderate 0-Swonglydisagree |4~ Toagreatextent  [3-70-89% 3 Agree Poor
81512020 19:08:43|mahatheermd32@gmail.com Mahatheer IV [Mechanical Engineering |3 70t0 84%Option2 |2 - Poorly 4 - Always effective 3 Very Good 2 Sometimes unfair |4 — Every time 53— Often 4 Signifcantly 5 Agree A~ 3 - Usually 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 0 Never 14— Strongly agree 2 Some what 3 Agree 1 - Veryltte 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree 3yera
8/15/2020 19: om R IV |Mechanical Engineering |4 - 85 to 100% 3 Satistactorily 3 — Sometimes effective |2 - Good 3~ Usually fair 3 Usually 3~ Often 3 _ Very well 3 Agree 3 Usually 3~ Usually 3 Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3 - Agree 3 - Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree 'E’:Z:z‘:‘eﬁ“;";’:d';‘z"' school students
81612020 18:00:48 arunamathiyazhagan29@gmail.com  |M.Aruna i [csE 4-8510100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 - Always effective 3 Very Good 14— Always fair 4~ Every time 14— Reguiarly 4 Signifcantly 14— Strongly agree 4~ Every time 4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4-Fuly 4~ Every time 14— Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 Strongly agree 4-Toagreatextent |4 - Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree M.AM School of Engineering

0 11 7 4 3 12 4 8 3 7 6 6 7 5 16 5 10 11 8 7 6

1 9 7 15 14 12 9 14 17 18 10 9 14 13 13 11 12 18 22 10 11

2 51 20 4 % 49 3 66 65 57 39 36 36 4 35 a9 a3 54 a 33 54

3 103 208 87 127 123 122 72 166 149 137 130 135 132 124 154 143 122 138 175 149

4 193 129 217 133 171 198 207 116 136 175 177 175 173 179 148 150 162 158 122 147

7290 Total 367 367 367 367 367 367 367 367 367 367 367 367 367 367 367 367 367 367 317 367
6461 Positive 296, 333 38 350 204 320 345 347 342 312 316 310 349 303 351 302 338 26 250 350
0.886282579 Percentage 80.65% 90.74% 94.82% 95.37% 80.11% 87.19% 94.01% 94.55% 93.19% 85.01% 86.10% 84.47% 95.10% 82.56% 95.64% 8220% 92.10% 80.65% 81.70% 95.37%




	https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdwd1Whnn6k1woM7_xA6hyPvIbT2s32e_K_FnR3cXV6RzK_hA/viewform?usp=sf_link
	The result of Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) is summarized as below:
	Student Satisfaction Index as reflected in survey

